NVFM
                                    1A(SPSTNO)   1C(SPDT(B-M))
                            NO:25A/14VDC,  NC:20A/14VDC
                            NO:35A/14VDC,  NC:25A/14VDC
006-1200         6           7.8             30                  4.2                     0.6
012-1200        12         15.6           120                 8.4                     1.2
024-1200        24         31.2           480                16.8                    2.4
048-1200        48         62.4           1920              33.6                    4.8
006-1500         6           7.8              24                 4.2                     0.6
012-1500        12         15.6             96                 8.4                     1.2
024-1500        24          31.2           384               16.8                    2.4
048-1500       48           62.4          1536              33.6                    4.8
10    7 1.2
1.5 10    7
23.5 15.8 25.7
VDC( )
( 70% )
VDC( )
( 10%)
VDC
10%
W
ms ms
                                           AgSnO    2
                                  490W
                                30VDC                                        :35A
5                           1 10                                         IEC 61810-7 4.30
7                         1 10                                         IEC 61810-7 4.31
IEC 61810-7  4.12:50mV (10A )
35A
NVFM    C    Z   25   DC12V   1.5   b  D
      1               2        3       4              5               6       7     8
5 (V) DC:6,12,24,48
6 1.2:1.2W,  1.5:1.5W
7 a: b:PCB
8 D:
                             R:
                            :
1 NVFM
2 A:1A(1.2W) C:1C(1.5W)
3 S: Z:
4 25A: NO: 35A/14VDC NC:25A/14VDC
                     20A: NO: 25A/14VAC NC:20A/14VDC
                                      00M   ( 500VDC)
                          50Hz 500V
             50Hz 1000V
2                                 98m/s 11ms
                      10Hz~40Hz     1.27mm
                         8N  4N PC
                   -40 ~125
                         5%~85%
                                            18.5g
NVFM
                           PCB
3 2.6 1.2
15
8
14
8
9
0.8
0.8
4.8
2
.5
3
.2
2.5
6.3 2.5
9
4
.5
4
.5
2
2
.7
1
.2
A
V
D
C
 mm
1
1)
1)
1C1A
1
1
.5
(9
.5
)
15.823.5
4.8
0.8
2
5
.7
5.5
3 4
.3
   1.5    1.7
   6.3
                                                                                         IEC 61810-7 .9
                                                                                         IEC 61810-7 .11
                                                                                         IEC 61810-7 .9
                                                                                         IEC 61810-7 .26
                                                                                         IEC 61810-7 .28
                                                                                         IEC 61810-7 .24
                                                                                         IEC 61810-7 .16
                                                                                         IEC 61810-7 4.7
2 1mm 0.2mm  (1-5)mm
                0.3mm >5mm 0.4mm
5
10
15
30
35
20
25
0
     0      5    10   15    20   25   30   35  40
490W
250W
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Automotive Relays category:
Click to view products by  Forward Relay manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
7-1414968-8  7-1617345-6  9-1617516-5  1393204-2  1393302-3  1432872-1  AR4-15F11-S01  AR4-15H11  1617518-5  2-1617057-2  CB1F-M-
12V-H15  898H-1AH-D-001-12VDC  AR4-11F11  AR4-15F11  AR4-41F11  41FZ-200ACG-BSL  5-1616920-2  5407-0011-HS  CB1AF-M-
12V-H59  5-1617346-8  1-1617059-9  V23134A1052X299  6-1393298-2  6-1393302-1  897H-1AH-D-R1-U01-12VDC  871-1A-S-12VDC
V23086-R1851-A502  RE031005  1393204-1  AZ9731-1C-12DC4  AZ979-1A-24D  V23086R1802A803  V23134A 53C643  1-1393387-8
HFKC/012-2ZST  HFV4/012-1H4SGR  JQC-3FF-M/012-1ZS(555)  NVF4-3AZ80aDC24V1.8  NVF4-1CZ30a1DC12V1.6_(40/30)
NVFMCS20DC12V1.5aR  NVF4-1AZ40a1DC12V1.6  NVF4-3AZ80aDC12V1.8  2-1393302-3  7-1904094-1  8-1393292-9  2383365-1
ACJ1112J  1-1414632-0.  V23134J2053X194  VF7-11F11-S01